Sr No. MANUAL NO. PART NAME REMARK QTY.
SGM:- 2.1
SGM:- 1.8
SGM:- 1.5
SGM:- 1.2 10
SGM:- 2.1
SGM:- 1.8
SGM:- 1.5

12
14 3340 HEX BOLT M10X1.50X30(DIN933)(8.8)(ZP)
15
3340 HEX BOLT M10X1.50X30(DIN933)(8.8)(ZP)
3345 HEX BOLT M10X1.50X35(DIN931)(8.8)(ZP)
12
SGM SERIES GROOMING MOWER - SPARE PARTS
TABLE_1 - KIT FRAME ASSEMBLY
Sr No. MANUAL NO. PART NAME REMARK QTY.
SGM SERIES GROOMING MOWER - SPARE PARTS
TABLE_1 - KIT FRAME ASSEMBLY
SGM:- 2.1
SGM:- 1.8
33108 HEX BOLT M10X1.50X90(DIN933)(8.8)(ZP) SGM:- 1.5 1
33102 HEX BOLT M10X1.50X75(DIN933)(8.8)(ZP) SGM:- 1.2 1
33149 FRAME WELDMENT (SGM-2.1M) V1 SGM:- 2.1
33150 FRAME WELDMENT (SGM-1.8M) V1 SGM:- 1.8
33151 FRAME WELDMENT (SGM-1.5M) V1 SGM:- 1.5
33152 FRAME WELDMENT (SGM-1.2M) V1 SGM:- 1.2
33016 GEARBOX SUPPORT WELDMENT (SGM-2.1M) SGM:- 2.1
33019 GEARBOX SUPPORT WELDMENT (SGM-1.8M) SGM:- 1.8
33018 GEARBOX SUPPORT WELDMENT (SGM-1.5M) SGM:- 1.5
33017 GEARBOX SUPPORT WELDMENT (SGM-1.2M) SGM:- 1.2

19
SPB TYPE PULLEY PCD=130, 1 GROOVE (SGM)
33011 HEX BOLT M10X1.50X120(DIN933)(8.8)(ZP) 1
29 1
1
21 1
25 1
27 3
24 3
28 233059
30
33062 SPB TYPE PULLEY PCD=225, 2 GROOVE (SGM)
Sr No. MANUAL NO. PART NAME REMARK QTY.
SGM SERIES GROOMING MOWER - SPARE PARTS
TABLE_1 - KIT FRAME ASSEMBLY
33086 BELT COVER WELDMENT RH-(SGM-2.1) SGM:- 2.1
33092 BELT COVER WELDMENT RH-(SGM-1.8) SGM:- 1.8
33090 BELT COVER WELDMENT RH-(SGM-1.5) SGM:- 1.5
33088 BELT COVER WELDMENT RH-(SGM-1.2) SGM:- 1.2
33087 BELT COVER WELDMENT LH-(SGM-2.1) SGM:- 2.1
33093 BELT COVER WELDMENT LH-(SGM-1.8) SGM:- 1.8
33091 BELT COVER WELDMENT LH-(SGM-1.5) SGM:- 1.5
33089 BELT COVER WELDMENT LH-(SGM-1.2) SGM:- 1.2